
2025 Application for Tokyo International 

Exchange Center (TIEC) Residence Halls 

 

Move-in period  Application deadline Announcement of results 

April 1 – April 30, 2025 Monday, February 3, 2025 Around March 3, 2025 

May 1 – May 31, 2025 Monday, March 3, 2025 Around April 1, 2025 

June 1 – June 30, 2025 Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Around April 30, 2025 

July 1 – July 31, 2025 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 Around May 30, 2025 

August 1 – August 31, 2025 Monday, June 2, 2025 Around July 1, 2025 

September 1 – September 30, 2025 Wednesday, July 2, 2025 Around August 1, 2025 

October 1 – October 31, 2025 Friday, August 1, 2025 Around September 2, 2025 

November 1 – November 30, 2025 Wednesday,September 3, 2025 Around October 1, 2025 

December 1 – December 27, 2025 Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Around November 4, 2025 

January 6 – January 31, 2026 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Around December 2, 2025 

February 1 – February 28, 2026 Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Around January 6, 2026 

 


